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5108 (%) 125 73 133 331 331 78 97 101 276 276

5118 (£) 302 185 391 878| 1,209 290 192 414 896 1,172

58128 (H) 294 158 336 788 | 1,997 276 218 402 896 2,068

58138 (B) 184 99 101 3841 2381 329 224 291 844 2,912

58148 () 329 200 318 847 3,228 304 312 342 958 3,870

58158 () 344 199 287 830 4,058 252 210 352 814 4,684

58168 (&) 293 192 279 764 4,822 220 216 348 784 5,468

58178 (&) 273 187 315 775 5,597 236 198 283 717 6,185

58188 (+) 393 218 4611 1,072 6,669 282 287 456 1,025 7,210

58198 (H) 519 230 547 1,296 7,965 457 301 680 1,438 8,648

58208 (B) 425 258 372| 1,055] 9,020 305 251 323 879 9,527

58218 () 450 258 4401 1,148] 10,168 390 345 377 1,112 10,639

58228 () 498 300 523| 1,321 11,489 284 278 400 962 11,601

58238 (&) 536 341 4651 1,342 12,831 371 363 492 1,226 12,827

58248 (&) 625 485 629 1,739| 14,570 535 412 602 1,549 | 14,376

5258 (+)| 1,293 875| 1,510| 3,678 18,248 741 734 1,237 2,712 17,088

BEERG 6,883 | 4,258 | 7,107| 18,248 5,350 4,638 7,100 17,088

BEE (%) BEE (%)

BEALEBHER R6.5.887 112,422 16.23 BEEANLEEHFEY R3.6.217E 114,342 14.95
L BEHEE R6.5.2637F 110,846  16.46 LBHBEEEL R3.6.20%7 112,714 15.16



